2024 - CMBA Batting Cage & Bullpen Scheduling

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Batting
Cage B#1

5:00-6:15 pm

9U A — Community

11U (A2) — Community

6:15-7:30 pm

11U — AA Red

13U — Community

15U — AA Royal

7:30-8:45 pm

13U — AA Royal

18U — Community

18U — AA Royal

Batting
Cage B#2

5:00-6:15 pm

11U (A1) — Community

6:15-7:30 pm

11U - AA Royal

15U — Community

15U — AA Royal

7:30-8:45 pm

13U — AA Royal

18U — Community

18U — AA Royal

N/A

7U A — Community

9U — Community

9U — Community

9U — Community

9U — Community

9U — Community

Time

Saturday

Sunday

Batting
Cage B#1

9:00-10:30am

10:45am-12:15pm

12:30-2:00pm

2:15-3:45pm

4:00-5:30 pm

5:45-6:15 pm

6:30-8:00 pm

Batting
Cage B#2

9:00-10:30am

10:45am-12:15pm

12:30-2:00pm

2:15-3:45pm

4:00-5:30 pm

5:45-6:15 pm

6:30-8:00 pm

N/A




