2024 - CMBA Batting Cage & Bullpen Scheduling

	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Batting Cage B#1	5:00-6:15 pm	9U A – Community	11U (A2) – Community		N/A	7U A – Community
	6:15-7:30 pm	11U – AA Red	13U – Community	15U – AA Royal		9U – Community
	7:30-8:45 pm	13U – AA Royal	18U – Community	18U – AA Royal		9U – Community
Batting Cage B#2	5:00-6:15 pm		11U (A1) – Community			9U – Community
	6:15-7:30 pm	11U – AA Royal	15U – Community	15U – AA Royal		9U – Community
	7:30-8:45 pm	13U – AA Royal	18U – Community	18U – AA Royal		9U – Community

	Time	Saturday	Sunday	
	9:00-10:30am			
	10:45am-12:15pm			
5	12:30-2:00pm			
Batting Cage B#1	2:15-3:45pm			
Cage D#1	4:00-5:30 pm			
	5:45-6:15 pm			
	6:30-8:00 pm		N/A	
	9:00-10:30am		IN/A	
	10:45am-12:15pm			
Datting	12:30-2:00pm			
Batting Cage B#2	2:15-3:45pm			
cage biiz	4:00-5:30 pm			
	5:45-6:15 pm			
	6:30-8:00 pm			